
Division of Student Affairs PLV Campus

Name Department Email Extension
Ament, Dr. Rosa B. Director, Counseling rament@pace.edu 33710

Bardill Moscaritolo, Lisa Associate VP/ Dean for Students lbardillmoscaritolo@pace.edu 33860

Barr, Zikomo E Coordinator for Leadership Initiatives zbarr@pace.edu 33462

Betacchini, Kayla
Assistant Director for Orientation & Transition kbetacchini@pace.edu

Birkenmeyer, Mr. Vincent F

Associate Director, Training and Development, 

Res Life
vbirkenmeyer@pace.edu

38780

Carpenter, Rachel S Assistant Dean Assessment, Planning/Director, rcarpenter@pace.edu 33861

Ciccone, Lisa Coordinator Disability Services  lciccone@pace.edu 33710

Craig, Cornell L
Assistant Dean for Diversity and Inclusion and 

Director for the Office of Multicultural Affairs
ccraig@pace.edu

33775

Cruz-Tillery, Mariesa Staff Psychologist/Coordinator of Outreach mcruztillery@pace.edu 33710

Doolin, Erin Sexual Assault Education Prevention Specialist edoolin@pace.edu 38783

Finewood, Michael H. Faculty in Residence mfinewood@pace.edu 33269

Geberth, Ms. Elisse Marie Assistant Director, Disability Services egeberth@pace.edu 33710

Graham, Suede V. Coordinator for Student Development sgraham3@pace.edu   33767

Griffin, Grace H. Staff Associate, Counseling ggriffin@pace.edu  33710

Hammond, Paige Residence Director, Townhouses phammond@pace.edu 38304

Kats, Ms. Irina Student Affairs Budget Director ikats@pace.edu 33606

Kotadia, Nilam L. Associate Director Housing Operations, Res Life nkotadia@pace.edu 38782

Levesque, Ms. Debbie A. Assistant Dean, Community Standards and dlevesque@pace.edu 33168

Livingston, Mr. Shawn M. Senior Associate Director, SDCA slivingston@pace.edu 33863

Lombardo, Eugene J. Clinical Case Referral Coordinator, Counseling elombardo@pace.edu
33710

McNamara, Erin E. Office Manger, Res Life emcnamara@pace.edu 38785

Michael, Amanda Director of Clinical Training, Counseling amichael@pace.edu 33832

Mott, Shawna Assistant Director, Student Conduct, Res Life smott@pace.edu
38784

Mundy, Robert Faculty in Residence rmundy@pace.edu 33358

Pannullo, Ms. Gianna Residence Director, Elm Hall gpannullo@pace.edu 38789
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Division of Student Affairs PLV Campus
Saler Gerstel, Dr. Lauren Senior Staff Psychologist lsalergerstel@pace.edu 33237

Schmid, Erika Coordinator, Student Affairs eschmid@pace.edu 33351

Simon, Rachel M.
Associate Director, Office of Multicultural Affairs 

and Diversity Programs, LGBTQQ Coordinator
rsimon@pace.edu

33628

Smith, Abigail Residence Director, Alumni Hall  asmith8@pace.edu 38764

Tirsch, Alerie M. Director, Housing and Res Life atirsch@pace.edu 38778

Valdes, Victoria Residence Director, Martin Hall  vvaldes@pace.edu 38303

Verlezza, Joanna Assistant Director Community Development  jverlezza@pace.edu
38302

Warren-Samaroo, Ms. Takisha Myra Coordinator of Accomodated Testing twarrensamaroo@pace.edu 33298

Winters, Ms. Andrea M. Associate Director, Counseling awinters@pace.edu 33710

Zwirn, Dr. Ilene PT Counseling Psychiatrist  izwirn@pace.edu 33710

Xi, Wen Residence Director, Alumni Hall wxi@pace.edu 38764

VACANT Residence Director, North Hall

VACANT Associate Director for Fraternity & Sorority Life
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